
PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE 

FLEET MAINTENANCE ADDITION 

OCTOBER 13, 2025 AT 2:00 

 

Lydia Cortes  CT Wilson Construction  lydia@cortes@ctwilson.com 

Sabrina Tucker Arcadis    sabrina.tucker@arcadis.com 

Cleve Pate  Pate Architecture   patearchitecture@gmail.com 

Brent Garlington Trend Construction   bgarlington@trendinc.biz 

Jenny Profet       jprofet@djginc.com 

Billie Graham       bgraham@myers-chapman.com 

Brad Milne  Muter Construction   bmilne@muterconstruction.com 

Rose Washbrook RND Architects   rose@rndda.com 
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